
Internazionali MX Riola 22 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 172 VALK C. 1:49.825
Migliore

1 1:51.579 09:43:38.261

2 2:10.559 09:45:48.820

3 1:49.825 09:47:38.645

4 4:33.523 09:52:12.168

5 2:09.305 09:54:21.473

6 1:52.102 09:56:13.575

 Po. 2 - # 282 ROSSI M. + 01.036
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.706 09:43:43.386

2 8:29.723 09:52:13.109

3 1:50.861 09:54:03.970

4 2:22.177 09:56:26.147

 Po. 3 - # 494 WERNER M. + 01.090
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.915 09:41:58.731

2 1:59.426 09:43:58.157

3 1:52.306 09:45:50.463

4 1:51.403 09:47:41.866

5 2:35.251 09:50:17.117

6 1:52.453 09:52:09.570

7 2:26.618 09:54:36.188

8 1:55.793 09:56:31.981

 Po. 4 - # 73 ZANCHI F. + 02.071
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.376 09:43:03.233

2 1:52.149 09:44:55.382

3 2:12.247 09:47:07.629

4 1:51.896 09:48:59.525

5 2:14.222 09:51:13.747

6 1:52.176 09:53:05.923

7 3:10.107 09:56:16.030

 Po. 5 - # 80 HINDERSSON K. + 03.733
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.627 09:44:23.213

2 1:53.558 09:46:16.771

3 1:53.794 09:48:10.565

4 6:29.346 09:54:39.911

5 2:10.192 09:56:50.103

 Po. 6 - # 125 BARBIERI M. + 04.271
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.144 09:42:27.381

2 1:57.044 09:44:24.425

3 2:23.694 09:46:48.119

4 1:54.096 09:48:42.215

5 2:20.233 09:51:02.448

6 1:57.162 09:52:59.610

7 2:31.323 09:55:30.933

 Po. 7 - # 79 SALVINIK . + 04.294
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.142 09:43:04.306

2 1:54.327 09:44:58.633

3 3:05.784 09:48:04.417

4 1:54.283 09:49:58.700

5 3:36.001 09:53:34.701

6 1:54.119 09:55:28.820

 Po. 8 - # 146 BRANDINI D. + 04.428
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.355 09:43:26.959

2 2:24.059 09:45:51.018

3 2:18.349 09:48:09.367

4 1:54.253 09:50:03.620

5 6:13.316 09:56:16.936

 Po. 9 - # 716 ZANOCZ N. + 05.244
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.069 09:42:13.616

2 2:18.681 09:44:32.297

3 1:55.329 09:46:27.626

4 2:12.110 09:48:39.736

5 1:55.497 09:50:35.233

6 2:19.052 09:52:54.285

7 1:55.185 09:54:49.470

8 2:18.311 09:57:07.781

 Po. 10 - # 684 FREIBERGS U. + 05.606
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.683 09:42:51.458

2 1:55.818 09:44:47.276

3 2:16.417 09:47:03.693

4 1:55.431 09:48:59.124

5 1:55.811 09:50:54.935

6 2:20.369 09:53:15.304

7 1:55.899 09:55:11.203

 Po. 11 - # 336 AGLIETTI L. + 06.030
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.855 09:44:05.144

2 2:18.602 09:46:23.746

3 1:55.978 09:48:19.724

4 3:57.197 09:52:16.921

5 1:57.791 09:54:14.712

6 2:28.946 09:56:43.658

 Po. 12 - # 4 MENEGHELLO G. + 06.141
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.967 09:42:56.696

2 2:38.710 09:45:35.406

3 1:55.966 09:47:31.372

4 2:18.459 09:49:49.831

5 1:58.186 09:51:48.017

6 2:12.103 09:54:00.120

7 1:57.044 09:55:57.164

 Po. 13 - # 44 LEOK S. + 06.406
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.290 09:43:04.516

2 3:04.587 09:46:09.103

3 1:56.231 09:48:05.334

4 3:18.108 09:51:23.442

5 1:58.156 09:53:21.598

6 2:58.628 09:56:20.226

 Po. 14 - # 21 MARIANI N. + 06.616
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.647 09:45:40.395

2 1:56.441 09:47:36.836

3 2:09.324 09:49:46.160

4 1:58.015 09:51:44.175

5 2:10.141 09:53:54.316

6 1:58.693 09:55:53.009

 Po. 15 - # 253 GAZZANO F. + 06.703
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.528 09:42:33.559

2 2:02.624 09:44:36.183

3 1:57.835 09:46:34.018

4 2:56.151 09:49:30.169

5 1:58.307 09:51:28.476

6 2:17.772 09:53:46.248

7 1:57.554 09:55:43.802

 Po. 16 - # 217 RISPOLI B. + 07.119
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.962 09:43:58.864

2 2:53.225 09:46:52.089

3 1:56.944 09:48:49.033

4 2:17.244 09:51:06.277

5 1:58.130 09:53:04.407

6 2:28.821 09:55:33.228

 Po. 17 - # 321 TRAVERSINI A. + 07.656
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.848 09:43:09.883

2 2:22.269 09:45:32.152

3 1:57.481 09:47:29.633

4 3:57.192 09:51:26.825

5 2:00.736 09:53:27.561

6 2:01.349 09:55:28.910

 Po. 18 - # 23 AGUILO AZORIN U.+ 08.426
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.316 09:42:26.474

2 2:55.291 09:45:21.765

3 1:59.909 09:47:21.674

4 2:29.338 09:49:51.012

5 1:58.251 09:51:49.263

6 2:40.810 09:54:30.073

7 2:44.972 09:57:15.045

 Po. 19 - # 428 OBENLAND H. + 08.637
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.990 09:43:53.855

2 2:02.672 09:45:56.527

3 1:59.229 09:47:55.756

4 2:23.326 09:50:19.082

5 1:58.462 09:52:17.544

6 2:37.577 09:54:55.121

7 2:01.744 09:56:56.865

Fastest lap: 1:49.825 
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Internazionali MX Riola 22 125 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 20 - # 329 SCOLLO M. + 09.475
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.300 09:42:49.983

2 4:25.210 09:47:15.193

3 2:02.934 09:49:18.127

4 5:33.300 09:54:51.427

5 2:03.312 09:56:54.739

 Po. 21 - # 500 ZORIACO F. + 09.975
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.515 09:43:26.385

2 3:28.603 09:46:54.988

3 1:59.800 09:48:54.788

4 2:21.600 09:51:16.388

5 2:02.593 09:53:18.981

6 2:26.393 09:55:45.374

 Po. 22 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 10.032
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.857 09:43:52.155

2 3:16.983 09:47:09.138

3 2:33.699 09:49:42.837

4 2:00.109 09:51:42.946

5 2:58.541 09:54:41.487

6 2:12.217 09:56:53.704

 Po. 23 - # 10 MACRI` G. + 11.579
Diff. Primo

1 2:31.245 09:44:43.054

2 4:00.324 09:48:43.378

3 2:01.404 09:50:44.782

4 3:47.390 09:54:32.172

5 2:01.538 09:56:33.710

 Po. 24 - # 199 BATTISTONI G. + 13.627
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.342 09:43:44.360

2 2:27.866 09:46:12.226

3 2:03.452 09:48:15.678

4 4:04.786 09:52:20.464

5 2:03.692 09:54:24.156

 Po. 25 - # 98 YORDANOV D. + 14.095
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.920 09:43:37.590

2 3:34.744 09:47:12.334

3 2:07.597 09:49:19.931

4 3:40.124 09:53:00.055

5 2:17.003 09:55:17.058

Fastest lap: 1:49.825 
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